Position

General Manager
Clerk

Clerk

Secretary

Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District

Department

Admin.
Admin.
Admin.
Admin.
Admin.

Total Wages

$52,682
$36,680
$29,546
$6,586
$4,211

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$0
$0



