Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$52,682	\$7,000
Clerk		Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$36,680	\$7,000
Clerk		Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$29,546	\$7,000
Secretary		Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$6,586	\$0
Secretary		Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$4,211	\$0